
Whether you are responsible for
moving numerous boats a year, 
a single super yacht or a much-
loved vessel you want the best
when it comes to shipping her.

We believe that means using 
an experienced global marine
transportation company...
and that means using
Peters & May.

Why
should I use Peters & May?

f



because we offer...
multiple independent 

shipping 
options
when quoting

network of offices with
dedicated marine staff

global

customs clearance
in-house

track record
trusted by manufacturers
around the world

proven

the strongest 
and most 
substantial 

cradles
in the industry

we use clean, 
well maintained

slings

tracking
GPS

online 
management system

30 years experience,
shipping5,000

boats a year

pictures
provided of
loading and
discharge

reduced excess
option on marine cargo insurance

surveys

local contacts
means no time delays to
deal with

marine cargo
from spares to yachts

we ship all types and sizes of

ISO 9001, BIFA, IATA, FIATA
accredited
fully

consolidation
service in P&M bonded warehouse
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and VAT advice

gel coat 
protectors

to minimise the risk of 
paintwork damage

we usef

boat
covers

r
bespoke

the most experienced

boatloaders
in the industry
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www.petersandmay.com

UK
Tel: +44 (0)23 80 480 500
Email: marine@petersandmay.com

Caribbean 
Tel: +1 268 460 1122
Email: caribbean@petersandmay.com

Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 40 236 08 890
Email: germany@petersandmay.com

Spain 
Valencia Tel: +34 963 673 648
Email: spain@petersandmay.com

Palma Tel: +34 971 40 12 10 
Email: palma@petersandmay.com

France
Tel: +33 (0) 4 93 81 21 57
Email: france@petersandmay.com

South Africa 
Tel: +27 (0) 21 551 5692
Email: southafrica@petersandmay.com

Australasia
Australia Tel: +61 (0) 2 9700 8664
Email: australia@petersandmay.com

New Zealand Tel: +64 (09) 489 6070 
Email: newzealand@petersandmay.com

UAE
Tel: 00971 4887 2333   Ext. 172
Email: dubai@petersandmay.com

USA 
Illinois Tel: +1 847 437 2389
Email: inquiries@petersandmay.com

Florida Tel: +1 954 315 3848
Email: florida@petersandmay.com

Newport Tel: +1 401 851 7916
Email: yachts@petersandmay.com

Turkey
Tel: +90 212 212 00 29
Email: turkey@petersandmay.com

Asia
Taiwan Tel: +886 225 637748
Email: taiwan@petersandmay.com

Singapore Tel: +65 6221 4844 
Email: singapore@petersandmay.com

Malaysia Tel: +60 3 3324 7877
Email: malaysia@petersandmay.com

Hong Kong Tel: +852 2579 3522
Email: hongkong@petersandmay.com

Plus a comprehensive network of 
agents worldwide

Offices and Agents Worldwide

I have used Peters & May for many years for the freight 
forwarding of our boats and spare parts and I have always found

them very professional. A great company to do business with.

Mark Garside, Transport & Export Manager
Sunseeker International Ltd

As I hope you know, we are very proud to have you as a partner and
relieved that you guys are shipping all our kit around! Thanks, Sparky.

Stephen Park, Olympic Team Manager
Royal Yachting Association 
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